
Sunday, Aug. 27 Confirmation Kickoff - What is Confirmation? 12:15 - 2 p.m. Youth Room With Parents

Sunday, Sept. 10 Class #1 - God and Grace 12:15 - 2 p.m. Youth Room With Faith Friends

Sunday, Sept. 17 Class #2 - Jesus Christ - Our Savior and Lord 12:15 - 2 p.m. Youth Room 

Sunday, Sept. 24 Class #3 - The Body of Christ - Worship and Service 12:15 - 3 p.m. Youth Room With Parents

Sunday, Oct. 1 Class #4 - Understanding the Bible 12:15 - 2 p.m. Youth Room With Faith Friends 

Sunday, Oct. 8 Class #5 - Church History, Heritage, and Beliefs  12:15 - 2 p.m.  Youth Room

Sunday, Oct. 15 Class #6 - The Gift of the Spirit  12:15 - 2 p.m. Youth Room 

Sunday, Oct. 22 NO EDMOND CLASS THIS WEEK

Sunday, Oct. 29 Class #7 - Faith: Trusting, Believing, Committing 12:15 - 3 p.m. Youth Room With Parents and Faith Friends

Sunday, Nov. 5 CONFIRMATION SUNDAY! 9 or 11 a.m. Worship Center 

CONFIRMATION CLASS
EDMOND CAMPUS

DATE CLASS TIME PLACE ADDITIONAL INFO


